Precision Compression Clamp
Systems
61
Thermal Performance
at Typical Load (2)
Standard P/N Nominal Dimensions: (1) Clamp Natural Convection
Black Gold Width Length “A” Height System Convection (°C/W) @
Anodize(4, 5) Iridite in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) Series(5) (°C/W)(3) 500 LFM)
132-4.5B 132-4.5G 5.000 (127.0) 4.500 (114.3) 2.250 (57.2) 130 0.61 0.170
132-10B 132-10G 5.000 (127.0) 10.000 (254.0) 2.250 (57.2) 130 0.38 0.130
132-15.5B 132-15.5G 5.000 (127.0) 15.500 (393.7) 2.250 (57.2) 130 0.28 0.100
132-5-B9 132-5-G9 5.000 (127.0) 5.000 (127.0) 2.250 (57.2) 139 0.61 0.170
132-11-B9 132-11-G9 5.000 (127.0) 11.000 (299.4) 2.250 (57.2) 139 0.37 0.120
133-4.5B 133-4.5G 7.000 (139.2) 4.500 (114.3) 3.125 (79.4) 130 0.37 0.110
133-7.5B 133-7.5G 7.000 (139.2) 7.500 (190.5) 3.125 (79.4) 130 0.28 0.085
133-10B 133-10G 7.000 (139.2) 10.000 (254.0) 3.125 (79.4) 130 0.26 0.082
133-5-B9 133-5-G9 7.000 (139.2) 5.000 (127.0) 3.125 (79.4) 139 0.37 0.110
133-7.5-B9 133-7.5-G9 7.000 (139.2) 7.500 (190.5) 3.125 (79.4) 139 0.28 0.085
133-11-B9 133-11-G9 7.000 (139.2) 11.000 (279.4) 3.125 (79.4) 139 0.24 0.076
Dimensions: in.(mm)
Finish: B = Black Anodized
G = Gold Iridite
Material: Aluminum Alloy